I ' m is ion M o n o l i t h i c * Inc.
DUAL, HIGH-SPEED, CURRENT FEEDBACK,
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FEATURES
• Very High Slew Rate 10OOV/jis Typ
• -3dB Bandwidth (A^+1) 90MHz Typ
• Bandwidth Independent of Gain
• Unity-Gain Stable
• Low Supply Current 4.5mA per amp Typ
• Available In Die Form
ORDERING INFORMATION f
PIN CONNECTIONS
T f tx+25°C PACKAGE OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
VQ S MAX CERDIP
(mV) 8-PIN TO-99 PLASTIC
LCC
20-CONTACT
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
3 S OP260AZ* OP260AJ* OP260ARC/883 MIL
35 OP260EZ OP260EJ - XIND
5.0 OP260FZ OP260FJ - XIND
7.0 OP260GP - XIND
7J0 OP26QGStt
- XIND
For devices processed in total compliance to MIL-STD-883, add /883 alter part
number. Consult factory for 883 data sheet.